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FREE FnJUDegfJEA FREE New campus residence registrations Upcoming Dates: Monday, Aug. 1, 4
p.m. at the eMiddleton-Dunleavy Residence Center, 312 East University Avenue. Tuesday, Aug. 2. 4
p.m. at the George H. Pollard Residence Center, 402 West Bronson Avenue . Wednesday, Aug. 3. 4

p.m. at the Hoffman Center, 625 S. Martin Lane. Thursday, Aug. 4. 4 p.m. at the East-West Complex,
1213 George Mason Drive. Friday, Aug. 5. 10 a.m. at the eMiddleton-Dunleavy Residence Center,

312 East University Avenue. . Friday, Aug. 5. 5 p.m. at the George H. Pollard Residence Center, 402
West Bronson Avenue. . Saturday, Aug. 6. 10 a.m. at the George East residence Cen ter. Sunday,
Aug. 7. 10 a.m. at the Lacrosse Field, East Lawra thy, . Monday, Aug. 8. 4 p.m. at the West-East

Residence Center. Tuesday, Aug. 9. 4 p.m. at the South-North Residence Center, 1716 Thompson
Place. Wednesday, Aug. 10. 4 p.m. at the eMiddleton-Dunleavy Residence Center, 312 East

University Avenue. Thursday, Aug. 11. 4 p.m. at the George H. Pollard Residence Center, 402 West
Bronson Avenue. Friday, Aug. 12. 10 a.m. at the West-East Residence Center, 720 West Comstock

Street. Saturday, Aug. 13. 10 a.m. at the East-West Residence Center, 412 East Mason Drive. .
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